WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GZOLOCICAL SOCIETY |
508 East Murdock,

Company- HEATHMAN & COMPANY,

Farm- awngartner “B" No. l

Total Depth. 3640

INC.

Comm. Q5253 Comp, 9*18"5 3

Shot or Treated.
Contractor. Walters Drill ing Co .
tssued. 12=17~55

CASING:

162t w/ 110 sx cmt,

8 5/8 @
5 1/2 @ 3639t w/ 100 sx cmt,

Inc.

Wichita, Kansas

\">- g3 -0030

9 R. 18W

SEC. 20 T.
C N/2 NE NE

County Rooks
KANSGAS

Elevalion._.:.2..:'4.-..6.1...Q.E.~

Production.ficho 2779 BOPD,NW

Figures inicate Bottom of Formaticns.
-3

surface

shale & shells
sand

shale & shells
sand & shale
sand

shale
anhydrite
shale & shells
shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
lime

lime & shale
lime

lime & shale
Arbuckle

Total Depth

SCOUT TOPS:
Lansing
Arbuckle

162

680

700

952
1020
1230
1502
1540
2163
2250
2388
3110
3276
3450
3540
3604
3640

3330
3576



